CONNECTINTER
1022219
CONNECTINTERRF Coaxial IDC
00-6791
Designed to simplify the connection process, the new 6791 series wire
to board connectors for coaxial cables enable simple termination with
one press.  Expanded the proven-reliable IDC ( Insulation
displacement connector) from signal/power transmission to high

applications
• Reference Application Notes 201-01-214
HOW TO ORDER
IDC COAX CABLE SIZE
00
Prefix
6791
Series
001
No. of Ways
001 = 1
00X
Cable Size*
001 = 50Ω: Outer Jacket 2.33mm-2.60mm
003 = 50Ω: Outer Jacket 2.70mm-3.10mm
See comparison of cable dimensions
in below chart
005
Plating
                                                                Diameter (mm)
   Component                         -001                                            -003
                            Lower Limit       Upper Limit       Lower Limit       Upper Limit
  Conductor               0.43                  0.54                  0.46                   0.57
  Dielectric                 1.44                  1.68                  1.45                   1.70
  Braid Shield            1.84                  2.08                  1.85                   2.10
  Jacket                     2.33                  2.60                  2.70                   3.10
CONNECTINTER
2 030819
CONNECTINTERCONNECTINTERRF Coaxial IDC
00-6791
RY
M
 D
 X
00 6791 001 001 005
RF Coaxial IDC
00-6791
CONNECTINTER
3030819
CONNECTINTERCONNECTINTER
CONNECTINTER
4 030819
CONNECTINTERCONNECTINTERRF Coaxial IDC
00-6791
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
CONNECTINTER
5030819
RF Coaxial IDC
00-6791
Y
M
 D
 X
D
00 6791 001 003 005
CONNECTINTER
6
RF Coaxial IDC
00-6791
030819
CONNECTINTER
7
RF Coaxial IDC
00-6791
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
030819
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Connectors / Coaxial Connectors category: